MPXM2010
Rev 2, 10/2004
Freescale Semiconductor
Technical Data
10 kPa On-Chip Temperature
Compensated & Calibrated
Silicon Pressure Sensors
The MPXM2010 device is a silicon piezoresistive pressure sensor providing a

pressure sensor chip.
Figure 1. Fully Integrated Pressure Sensor Schematic
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Type/Order No. Options Case No.
MPXM2010D Non-ported 1320
MPXM2010DT1 Non-ported, Tape and Reel 1320
MPXM2010GS Ported 1320A
MPXM2010GST1 Ported, Tape and Reel 1320A
MPXM2010
SERIES
FREESCALE PREFERRED
DEVICE